Contents

List of Contributors

Preface
Chapter 1
Chapter 2.
Chapters.
Chapter 4.
Chapter 5.
Chapter 6.
Chapter 7.
Chapters.
Chapter 9.
Appendix 1
Appendix 2.

Index

Introduction to Biology

Basic Concepts in Engineering Biology
Foundational Technologies

Minimal Cells and Synthetic Life

Parts, Devices and Systems

Modelling Synthetic Biology Systems
Applications of Designed Biological Systems
iGEM

The Societal Impact of Synthetic Biology
Proforma of Common Laboratory Techniques

Glossary

vii

Xiii

19

41

61

73

89

109

119

131

151

161

171



