## Contents

List of Contributors		ix
Preface		xiii
Chapter 1.	Introduction to Biology	1
Chapter 2.	Basic Concepts in Engineering Biology	19
Chapter 3.	Foundational Technologies	41
Chapter 4.	Minimal Cells and Synthetic Life	61
Chapter 5.	Parts, Devices and Systems	73
Chapter 6.	Modelling Synthetic Biology Systems	89
Chapter 7.	Applications of Designed Biological Systems	109
Chapter 8.	iGEM	119
Chapter 9.	The Societal Impact of Synthetic Biology	131
Appendix 1.	Proforma of Common Laboratory Techniques	151
Appendix 2.	Glossary	161
Index		171